The Rhode Island March 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 13, 2021 12:55 PM
Contact Information

Name: KAREN MALCOLM Phone: 4015859799
Address: 173 Grand Avenue
Email: protectrihealth@gmail.com Cranston,RI
02905

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services

Health Insurance




Reported Bills:

H5257

H5432

H5441

H5448

H5483

H5546

H5763

H5929

H6032

H6208

S0003

S0004

S0005

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the



Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

EOHHS

Governor

OHIC



