# March 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 13, 2021 12:55 PM

### **Contact Information**

Name: KAREN MALCOLM Phone: 4015859799

Address: 173 Grand Avenue

**Email:** protectrihealth@gmail.com Cranston,RI 02905

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date		Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type	
No Contributions reported.							

## **Reported Subjects:**

### **Health Care Affordability**

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

#### **Health Care Plans/Services**

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

#### **Health Insurance**

# Reported Bills:

H5257	
H5257 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5432	
H5432 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5441	
H5441 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5448	
H5448 Oppose KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5483	
H5483 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5546	
H5546 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5763	
H5763 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H5929	
H5929 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H6032	
H6032 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
H6208	
H6208 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
S0003	
S0003 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
S0004	
S0004 Neutral KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE
S0005	
S0005 Promote KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITU	TE

# Reported Public Bodies:

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

Health, Department of

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

## Reported Executive Officials:

**EOHHS** 

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

Governor

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE

OHIC

KAREN MALCOLM on behalf of THE ECONOMIC PROGRESS INSTITUTE